Pressure transmitters
for general industries.
series EDN.305 all st. steel housing of wetted parts
with Declaration of Conformity, CE
General features
■ Piezosistive Silicon Pressure Transmitters for industrial applications
■ Pressure range from -1…0 bar to 0…1000 bar
■ Wiring with DIN43650A L-connector or various connectors

Option code
Code
How to order
EDN.305.O1.P.G4.BR35
EDN.305, 4…20mA, mPm plug, G 1/4", 0…16 bar
DMCC Manufacture calibration certificate
KC KOLAS Ilac-MRA calibration certificate
T4 -40…+125 ℃
AC25 Restrictor screw in socket hole
TP St. steel tag plate, 60 x 20 x 0.5t
Description
PAA absolute pressure range [5…6 weeks delivery]
xL x m cable exstension  (예: 5L = 5 m, 3L = 3 m)
0…600
0…1000
Others on request
0…60
0…100
0…160
0…250
0…400
4…20mA / 2-wire system
0…10V / 3-wire system
0…5V / 3-wire system
1…5V / 3-wire system
0.5…4.5V / 24V, 3-wire system
mPm plug
DIN 43650 A
M12 plug
2m flying cable
G 1/2" (PF 1/2")
G 3/8" (PF 3/8")
G 1/4" (PF 1/4")
R 1/2" (BSPT 1/2")
0…25
0…40
-1…0
0…1
0…1.6
0…2.5
0…4
0…6
0…10
0…16
Range
R 3/8" (BSPT 3/8")
R 1/4" (BSPT 1/4")
R11
-1…50